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Date Event/Venue/Time 
Monday 13th February Committee Meeting/WITT room E1/5pm 
Tuesday 28th February Southern Hospitality Event with Tony Taylor/Gill St/4pm 
Tuesday 14th March Committee meeting/WITT room E1/5pm 
Monday 10th April The Fridge Charcuterie Demo/47 Devon St/5.30pm 
Monday 8th May AGM/ WITT room E1/5pm 
Monday 12th June Taranaki Hospitality Competitions/WITT E block/All day event 
Monday 19th June Bidfood Show/Yarrows Stadium/1pm 
7th 8th 9th July National Conference/Dunedin/Check NZChefs web for details 

Monday 10th July Committee Meeting/WITT room E1/5pm 
28th 29th 30th & 31st July National Hospitality Competitions/Auckland/ All day, every day 

Monday 14th August Cheese Making w/ Fonterra Cheese Maker/WITT kitchen/5.30pm  

Monday 11th September Committee Meeting/WITT room E1/5pm 

Monday 9th October B & L Guest Chef Demo/Natural Fare 456 Corbett Road/5pm 
Friday 20th October IDOC – To be confirmed 
Monday 13th November Committee Meeting/WITT room E1/5pm 
Monday 11th December Hospitality Quiz Night/Crowded House/7pm 
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 Committee meetings are at the 
member’s discretion.  If you would like 
to attend you are more than welcome 
 

 Please note our special 
Event/Workshops.  We do need to know 
numbers (RSVP Essential) 

 
 Reminders will be emailed closer to the 

time of each event.  Like our Taranaki 
Branch Facebook Page 

 
 Any queries email Nita Hutchinson 

taranaki@nzchefs.org.nz or phone 
Branch President Angela Ferguson –  
027 441 5681 

 
 For membership information go to 

www.nzchefs.org.nz  
 


